Summary of Professional Services Contracts
As of July 1, 2021

Contract Name

Vendor Ownership

Status

Approval Date

Description of Services

Schools/Groups

Over
$20,000
(Board Approved)

Under
$20,000
(Supt. Approved)

Division

Academic Edge 02/01/22 Software licenses Various schools $500,000 Academic School
Ahmad Washington Minority Owned 10/07/21 Professional development Knight Middle School $25,000 Academic School
. . . . $6,250 .
ALL in Learning 06/07/22 Software licenses Various schools Academic School
(per school)
American Alliance for L . . - .
. Minority Owned 07/27/21 Professional development Academies of Louisville $128,250 Academic School
Innovative Systems
American Institutes for
Research in Behavioral 02/21/22 Professional development MTSS Academic Team $9,900 Academic School
Sciences
American Institues for Consulting services (Addemdum to
Research in Behavorial Science 06/15/22 & . MTSS Academic Team S0 Academic School
extend original contract term)
(Addendum)
Association for Supervision & . . .
. 07/01/21 Professional development Foster Traditional Academy $15,810 Academic School
Curriculum Development
Big Picture Learning 08/31/21 Professional development Liberty High $8,000 Academic School
Big Picture Learning 08/31/21 Professional development Georgia Chaffee TAPP $13,000 Academic School
Big Picture Learnin Original contract amended for
& € 12/01/21 & . . Liberty High $2,500 Academic School
Amendment additional services
Big Picture Learning 03/29/22 Professional development Breckinridge Metro High $18,500 Academic School
. . . . $30,000 X
Big Picture Learning 06/07/22 Professional development Various schools Academic School
(per school)
Blue Daisy Consulting dba Lead Robert Frost Sixth-Grade
v & 03/29/22 Professional development $66,655 Academic School
Your School Academy, Stuart Academy
Business U 08/31/21 Software licenses Various schools $60,000 Academic School




Summary of Professional Services Contracts
As of July 1, 2021

Contract Name

Vendor Ownership

Status

Approval Date

Description of Services

Schools/Groups

Over
$20,000
(Board Approved)

Under
$20,000
(Supt. Approved)

Division

CEV Multimedia 12/14/21 Software licenses Various schools $300,000 Academic School
CS Educational dba thinkLaw | Minority Owned 11/09/21 Professional development Grace James Academy $18,250 Academic School
CS Educational dba thinkL Contract ded t
ucational dba thinktaw Minority Owned 02/09/22 ontract amende _o Grace James Academy SO Academic School
(Amendment) change dates of service
Cent for R i
en rersscirootlessponswe 06/07/22 Professional development Fairdale Elementary $38,000 Academic School
Cherrie Vaughn db Minority O d
erme vaughn dba inority Ywne 03/23/22 Dance and theater program Foster Traditional Academy $2,500 Academic School
MoveMeant Woman Owned
. . . Coleridge-Taylor .
City Garden Montessori School 05/25/22 Professional development . $10,000 Academic School
Montessori
Code Combat 12/14/21 Software licenses Various schools $25,000 Academic School
CodeHS 05/24/22 Software licenses Various schools $15,500 Academic School
Commonwealth Theatre 09/29/21 Theatre Outreach Programming Newcomer Academy $2,400 Academic School
Commonwealth Theatre 01/19/22 Theatre Outreach Programming Minors Lane $3,200 Academic School
Cooperative Strategies 07/27/21 Boundary analysis consulting Student Assignment $240,000 Academic School
Curriculum Associates, LLC. 06/28/22 Software licenses Various schools $500,000 Academic School
Carrithers, C A .
Discovery Education 03/08/22 Software licenses arrithers, Lonway. SO Academic School
Farnsley
Minority O d
Donna Ford, Ph.D. inority Ywne 07/21/21 Professional development Shelby Elementary $10,000 Academic School
Woman Owned
DreamBox Learning 03/08/22 Software licenses Various schools $100,000 Academic School




Summary of Professional Services Contracts

As of July 1, 2021

Contract Name

Vendor Ownership
Status

Approval Date

Description of Services

Schools/Groups

Over
$20,000
(Board Approved)

Under
$20,000
(Supt. Approved)

Division

EL Education 06/28/22 Professional development Various schools $350,000 Academic School
Contract amended for additional
Edmentum (amendment) 01/11/22 funding to purchase BASE Education Various schools $21,919 Academic School
licenses
eDynamic Holdings 03/29/22 Software licenses Various schools $120,000 Academic School
ePrep 02/01/22 Software licenses Various schools $70,000 Academic School
ePre 05/24/22 Amends original contract from Various schools $200,000 Academic School
P $70,000 to $270,000 '
Empyra, Inc. 05/24/22 Software licenses Various schools $32,100 Academic School
Evolve502 05/24/22 Professional development Backpack League $2,650,000 Academic School
Family Scholar House Woman Owned 08/10/21 Career and college readiness skills TAPP $10,000 Academic School
Family Scholar House Woman Owned 06/28/22 Career and college readiness skills TAPP $10,000 Academic School
Minority Owned
GASP Consulting v 09/22/21 Professional development Stonestreet Elementary $9,000 Academic School
Woman Owned
Global Game Changers . . L Various elementary .
. e Woman Owned 12/14/21 Tutoring and enrichment activities $350,000 Academic School
Children's Initiative schools
Global Game Changers Various elementar
. N .g Woman Owned 05/24/22 Tutoring and enrichment activities ¥ $1,320,000 Academic School
Children's Initiative schools
G d Publishing db
reenwoo. ublishing dba 07/14/21 Professional development Wellington Elementary $6,400 Academic School
Heinemann
Heinemann Publishing 01/11/22 Professional development Atkinson Academy $24,750 Academic School




Summary of Professional Services Contracts
As of July 1, 2021

Contract Name

Vendor Ownership
Status

Approval Date

Description of Services

Schools/Groups

Over
$20,000
(Board Approved)

Under
$20,000
(Supt. Approved)

Division

Instructure 07/27/21 Software licenses Various schools $172,330 Academic School
Instructure 02/01/22 Software licenses Various schools $74,544 Academic School
Al d iginal tratt to)
Instructure 05/24/22 mends original contrat term fo June Various schools SO Academic School
1, 2022 - June 30, 2023
IXL Learning 01/11/22 Software licenses Various schools $135,000 Academic School
Jerald Henry Smith 04/27/22 S.T.E.A.M. Waller-Williams $16,800 Academic School
John Gordon Companies 06/15/22 Professional development Hite Elementary $6,500 Academic School
Junior Achi t of
unior Ac |ev§men ° 12/14/21 Software licenses Various schools SO Academic School
Kentuckiana
K Professional Coleridge-Tayl
agan Frofessiona 07/01/21 Professional development oleridge ay. or $5,209 Academic School
Development Montessori
K Professional
agan Frofessiona 07/27/21 Professional development Various schools $75,000 Academic School
Development
K Professional
agan Frofessiona 06/28/22 Professional development Various schools $100,000 Academic School
Development
Kentucky Science Center 08/25/21 Enrichment programs Newcomer Academy $2,700 Academic School
Kentucky Science Center 03/29/22 STEAM enrichment program Foster Traditional Academy $4,250 Academic School
Soft li 5 . .
Knowledge Matters 12/14/21 ortware ficenses Various schools $12,500 Academic School
$12,500 per school
Kinetic West 12/14/21 Youth apprenticeship system High Schools $61,855 Academic School
Original contract of $61,855 increased . .
Kinetic West (Amendment) 03/08/22 g ? High Schools $32,488 Academic School

by $32,488 for additional services




Summary of Professional Services Contracts

As of July 1, 2021

. Over Under
Vendor Ownership L . L
Contract Name - Approval Date Description of Services Schools/Groups $20,000 $20,000 Division
(Board Approved) | (Supt. Approved)
Professional development, . .
Lampo Group 12/14/21 High Schools $10,000 Academic School
$10,000 per school
Soft li 5 . .
Lampo Group 12/14/21 ortware ficenses Various schools $20,000 Academic School
$20,000 per school
Learning A-Z 03/08/22 Software licenses Various schools $120,000 Academic School
Whit Y El t
Learning A-Z 06/07/22 Professional development tney g::gol ementary $6,289 Academic School
Robert Frost Sixth-Grad
Leslie Texas Consulting Woman Owned 07/27/21 Instructional coaching ober Ar::derlr)'n(y rade $30,000 Academic School
Leslie Texas Consulting Woman Owned 07/27/21 Instructional coaching Stuart Academy $30,000 Academic School
Leslie Texas Consulting Woman Owned 06/28/22 Instructional coaching Kammerer MS $36,000 Academic School
MakeMusic, Inc. 04/26/22 Software licenses Various schools $15,000 Academic School
ManageBac 07/27/21 Software licenses Various schools $20,000 Academic School
Millennium Learning Concepts| Minority Owned 10/21/21 Professional development Stuart Academy $2,100 Academic School
Moby Max 03/29/22 Software licenses Various schools $50,000 Academic School
Motivating Syst dba PBIS Soft li - $500 hool
otivating systems dba 10/26/21 oftware licenses - 5 per schoo Various schools Academic School
Rewards and $1.95 per student
NoRedInk 05/24/22 Software licenses Various schools $50,000 Academic School
Breckinridge-Frankli
Open Up Resources 07/27/21 Professional development reckinridge-rranikiin $23,250 Academic School
Elementary
Open Up Resources 06/07/22 Professional development Minors Lane $8,000* Academic School
Paul E ich F Tutori
aufEmerich France futoring 07/28/21 Professional development Portland Elementary $11,000 Academic School

and Consulting




Summary of Professional Services Contracts
As of July 1, 2021

Contract Name

Vendor Ownership

Status

Approval Date

Description of Services Schools/Groups

Over
$20,000
(Board Approved)

Under
$20,000
(Supt. Approved)

Division

Phi Delta Kappa 06/28/22 Software licenses Various schools $9,000* Academic School
Premiere Speakers Bureau Minority Owned 02/16/22 Professional development Marion C. Moore $8,500 Academic School
Principal Kafele Consulting Minority Owned 07/01/21 Professional development Assistant Principals $6,000 Academic School

Prodigies Academy 12/14/21 Software licenses Various schools $165,000 Academic School
QuaverEd 02/01/22 Software licenses Various schools $130,000 Academic School

Software licenses, . .
Renaissance Learning 12/14/21 $225,000 per school Various schools $225,000 Academic School
Robert Jackson Consulting Minority Owned 02/09/22 Professional development Highland Middle $5,000 Academic School
RocketLit, Inc. 6/22/2021 Software licenses AlS Schools $137,500 Academic School

. Origianal contract $137,500

RocketLit, Inc. .

06/28/22 Amended to add $57,600 AlIS Schools $57,600 Academic School
(Amendment)
Total $195,100
Rutherford Learning Group 09/14/21 Instructional leadership training duPont Manual High $42,000 Academic School
Rutherford Learning Group 04/26/22 Professional development Rangeland Elementary $7,340 Academic School
Rutherford Learning Group 06/28/22 Professional development Seneca High School $32,818 Academic School
SN Kentuckiana Rehab 07/27/21 Certified athletic trainers Various high schools $360,000 Academic School
SN Kentuckiana Rehab 06/07/22 Certified athletic trainers Various high schools $570,000 Academic School
Minority Owned

Sagebird Consulting i 02/21/22 Consulting services Student Assignment $19,500 Academic School

Woman Owned




Summary of Professional Services Contracts
As of July 1, 2021

Contract Name

Vendor Ownership

Status

Approval Date

Description of Services Schools/Groups

Over
$20,000
(Board Approved)

Under
$20,000
(Supt. Approved)

Division

Minority Owned

Sanee Bell 12/14/21 Professional development Elementary Zone 1 $21,000 Academic School
Woman Owned
Application, registration, and . .
School Mint 08/17/21 PP & School Choice $392,850 Academic School
enrollment software
Amdended to convert services
School Mint (Amendment) 06/28/22 - Various schools SO Academic School
(no additional cost)
Solution Tree 08/17/21 Professional development Various schools $350,000 Academic School
Solution Tree 06/28/22 Software licenses Various schools $350,000 Academic School
Pathfinder School of
Staci Kimmons Woman Owned 07/28/21 Professional development athtinder c ooto $19,284 Academic School
Innovation
Strivven Media 12/14/21 Software licenses Various schools $202,650 Academic School
Studies Weekly 02/01/22 Software licenses Various schools $15,000 Academic School
Wisconsin Center for 415,000
Education Products and 06/07/22 Software licenses Various schools ! Academic School
. (per school)
Services
Ann Cummins Bogan . . L . .
Consulting Woman Owned 12/14/21 Professional development Archdiocese of Louisville $20,500 Academic Services
Ann Cummins Bogan . . L . .
Consulting Woman Owned 05/24/22 Professional development Archdiocese of Louisville $35,900 Academic Services
BSCS Science Learning 08/17/21 OpenSciEd Program Middle schools $963,354 Academic Services
BLV Consulting, Inc. Minority Owned 06/28/22 Professional development Librarians $24,000 Academic Services
Better Lesson 05/24/22 Professional development Various schools $90,000 Academic Services
. Increase exposure o STEM and STEM Elementary & Middle . .
BrainSTEM 05/24/22 $56,500 Academic Services

careers School students




Summary of Professional Services Contracts
As of July 1, 2021

Contract Name

Vendor Ownership
Status

Approval Date

Description of Services

Schools/Groups

Over
$20,000
(Board Approved)

Under
$20,000
(Supt. Approved)

Division

CNXT Digital dba School CNXT 03/08/22 Software licenses Family Engagement $288,000 Academic Services
CS Educational Services dba
thinkLaw Minority Owned 04/26/22 Professional development Various Schools $55,000 Academic Services
Cengage Learning, Inc. 05/24/22 Software licenses Various schools $497,190 Academic Services
Center for Gifted Studies at . . . o . .
. . 10/26/21 Professional learning Assistant Principals $35,500 Academic Services
Western Kentucky University
Collaborative for Teaching and
Learning & 07/27/21 Adolescent Literacy Model Middle and high schools $304,100 Academic Services
Collaborative for Teaching and
. & 05/24/22 Software licenses Various schools $350,124 Academic Services
Learning
Cooperative Educational . . . . .
Services 07/28/21 Professional development Curriculum & Instruction $2,100 Academic Services
Cooperative Educational Curriculum Design &
P . 02/01/22 Professional development . & $32,646 Academic Services
Services Agency #1 Learning
Corn Island Archaeology Woman Owned 09/15/21 Professional development Curriculum & Instruction $12,060 Academic Services
The DBQ Project 05/24/22 Professional development Certified Teachers $21,000 Academic Services
The DBQ Project 05/24/22 Software licenses Certified Teachers $134,000 Academic Services
High School Social Studies
Dr. Daniela Di Giacomo Woman Owned 06/28/22 Professional development & $20,000 Academic Services
Teachers (30)
Dr. Thomas Guskey 12/14/21 Professional development Teaching and Learning $16,000 Academic Services
Amends previous contract of
Edmentum 08/31/21 $1,342,150 to add $477,200 for total Various schools $477,220 Academic Services
of $1,819,350
Amends previous contract of
Edmentum 09/14/21 $1,819,350 to reduce services by Various schools SO Academic Services

$347,200 for total of $1,472,150

8




Summary of Professional Services Contracts

As of July 1, 2021

Contract Name

Vendor Ownership
Status

Approval Date

Description of Services

Schools/Groups

Over
$20,000
(Board Approved)

Under
$20,000
(Supt. Approved)

Division

Edmentum 06/07/22 Software licenses Various schools $1,306,361 Academic Services
Educator's Media R
ucator SGrsu:oa esource 12/14/21 Professional development Culture and Climate $97,500 Academic Services
Pathfinder School of
Florida Virtual School 08/17/21 Virtual instruction athtinder c ooto $2,204,000 Academic Services
Innovation
Amends previous contract to add Pathfinder School of
Florida Virtual School 08/31/21 P " . . $315,400 Academic Services
additional services Innovation
A d i tract to add Pathfinder School of
Florida Virtual School 09/14/21 mends previous contractto a athtinder >cnooto $3,381,525 Academic Services
additional services Innovation
Amends previous contract to add Pathfinder School of
Florida Virtual School 12/14/21 P " . . $2,517,500 Academic Services
additional services Innovation
Focus Care dba FEV Tutor Amends original contract of
03/29/22 $1,800,000 by $2,500,000 for Various schools $2,500,000 Academic Services
(Amendment) . .
additional services
Follett School Solutions 09/14/21 Software licenses for eBooks Various schools SO Academic Services
Franklin Covey 07/27/21 Leader in Me curriculum Various schools $704,900 Academic Services
Leader in Me curriculum - up to 300
Franklin Covey 04/26/22 P Various schools $545,600 Academic Services
HS students
Franklin Covey Amended to reduce cost due to . . .
06/28/22 L Various schools $70,000 Academic Services
(Amendment) reduced utilization
Frontline Education Amends original contract for
10/26/21 . g Health Services $175,650 Academic Services
Amendment additional services and extend term
Multidisciplinary programs to benefit
Fund for the Arts 04/26/22 P érev8g Various schools $202,400 Academic Services
Librarian Summer . .
Gerald Brooks 05/04/22 Keynote speaker $9,000 Academic Services

Academy




Summary of Professional Services Contracts

As of July 1, 2021

Contract Name

Vendor Ownership

Status

Approval Date

Description of Services

Schools/Groups

Over
$20,000
(Board Approved)

Under
$20,000
(Supt. Approved)

Division

Girls on the Run Kentuckiana | Woman Owned 10/26/21 Life skills workshops Various schools $50,000 Academic Services
Harper Collins Publishing 04/13/22 Keynote speaker Library Media $8,000 Academic Services
Holistic Therapy 12/07/21 Counseling services Various schools $10,000 Academic Services
Imagine Learning 11/09/21 Professional development Various schools S0 Academic Services
Imagine Learning 11/09/21 Software licenses Various schools $12,000 Academic Services
Imagine Learning 03/29/22 Illustrated Math certified facilitators Various schools $375,000 Academic Services
Imagine Learning 04/26/22 Software licenses Various schools $182,350 Academic Services
Imagine Learning 05/24/22 Professional development Various schools $400,000 Academic Services
Imagine Learning 05/24/22 Software licenses Various schools $20,000 Academic Services
Imagine Learning 05/24/22 Software licenses - Robotify Various schools $10,000 Academic Services
Minority Owned

Jacqueline S. Spauldin 09/15/21 Counseling and thera Various schools 6,000 Academic Services

q P € Woman Owned 715/ € Py ?
Joel Katte 11/03/21 Professional development New teachers $12,500 Academic Services

Kentucky Youth Advocates dba . . . . .
L 02/01/22 Trauma informed care training Various schools $20,000 Academic Services
Bounce Coalition
Deeper Learnin
KiZAN Technologies 07/27/21 Technical support P . & $8,640 Academic Services
Symposium

KiZAN Technologies 07/27/21 Technical support pdCentral $16,740 Academic Services




Summary of Professional Services Contracts
As of July 1, 2021

. Over Under
Vendor Ownership L . L
Contract Name - Approval Date Description of Services Schools/Groups $20,000 $20,000 Division
(Board Approved) | (Supt. Approved)

Learning Forward 11/09/21 Professional learning Various schools $80,300 Academic Services

Learning Forward . . .
04/18/22 Amended to extend contract term Various schools SO Academic Services

(Amendment)

Learning Forward 01/11/22 Professional learning Various schools $100,606 Academic Services
Learning Forward 05/24/22 Coaching Support Various schools $236,197 Academic Services

Legacy Partners International . . . .
K i 10/07/21 Software program Teaching and Learning $6,000 Academic Services

dba Renzulli Learning
Leslie Texas Consulting 07/27/21 Professional development High Schools $30,000 Academic Services
Leslie Texas Consulting Woman Owned 06/07/22 Professional development High Schools $30,000 Academic Services
Library World 08/31/21 Software licenses Various schools $70,000 Academic Services
Louisville Counseling 08/31/21 Crisis intervention and therapy Various schools $200,000 Academic Services
Software licenses for digital
Mackin Educational Resources 08/17/21 8 Various schools SO Academic Services
content management

Marlesha Woods dba Elsz and . . .

. Woman Owned 06/22/22 Professional development Teachers $12,500 Acdemic Services
O Storytelling Gallery, LLC.
Deeper Learnin

Millennium Learning Concepts | Minority Owned 07/28/21 Professional development S;)mposium g $15,000 Academic Services
Millennium Learning Concepts | Minority Owned 11/09/21 Professional development Various schools $12,500 Academic Services
Modern Classrooms Project 03/08/22 Professional development Teachers $575,000 Academic Services




Summary of Professional Services Contracts
As of July 1, 2021

Contract Name

Vendor Ownership
Status

Approval Date

Description of Services

Schools/Groups

Over
$20,000
(Board Approved)

Under
$20,000
(Supt. Approved)

Division

NWEA 07/27/21 Professional development Various schools $882,000 Academic Services
National Center for Families Family-school partnership and
. Woman Owned 07/27/21 4 P P Students and families $534,074 Academic Services
Learning engagement
National Center for Families . . . .
Learning Woman Owned 10/07/21 Support services Early Childhood $161,346 Academic Services
New Leaders 08/31/21 Emerging Leaders Program Various schools $375,000 Academic Services
Northwest Evaluation
L. 10/07/21 Professional development Archdiocese of Louisville $180,500 Academic Services
Association
Over Drive 10/26/21 Software licenses Various schools $150,000 Academic Schools
Owsley Brown Frazier Professional development
Historical Arms Museum 07/01/21 P ! Teachers $7,300 Academic Services
. space rental
Foundation
Paper Education Company 03/08/22 Software licenses Various schools $1,286,000 Academic Services
Paul E ichF Tutori
autEmeric rancg utoring 10/26/21 Professional learning and coaching Various schools $55,000 Academic Services
and Consulting
Conflict luti dt buildi
Peace Education 10/07/21 ontlict resolution and team butlding Various schools $150,000 Academic Services
workshops
Pi Valley Educational
loneer Pfesiy Incuca ‘ona Woman Owned 06/28/22 Software licenses Various schools $216,000 Academic Services
Minority O d
Principled Pennix inority Ywne 12/14/21 Professional development Various schools $20,000 Academic Services
Woman Owned
PylaBricks dba Snapology of | Minority Owned
¥ L pology ¥ 11/09/21 Family, literacy, and STEM events Various schools $50,000 Academic Services
Louisville Northeast Woman Owned
QuaverEd 07/27/21 Software licenses Various schools $168,000 Academic Services




Summary of Professional Services Contracts
As of July 1, 2021

. Over Under
Vendor Ownership L . .
Contract Name - Approval Date Description of Services Schools/Groups $20,000 $20,000 Division
(Board Approved) | (Supt. Approved)
Refresherpoint, LLC 06/07/22 Professional learning JCPS Educators $12,500 Academic Services
Sara H. Young Woman Owned 10/07/21 Reading program Nur Islamic School $45,000 Academic Services
Savvas Learning Company 01/11/22 Software licenses Various schools $1,263,000 Academic Services
Scenario Learnin Professional Development
. 8 04/12/22 Software licenses for Teach Point . P $68,562 Academic Services
dba Vector Solutions and Learning
Scenario Learnin Professional Development
. & 04/12/22 Software licenses for Safe Schools . P $40,000 Academic Services
dba Vector Solutions and Learning
Scholastic 07/27/21 Software licenses Various schools $4,225,215 Academic Services
School Mint 10/26/21 Software licenses Various schools $14,446 Academic Services
Solution Tree 12/14/21 Professional development Teaching and Learning $79,494 Academic Services
Archdiocese of Louisville
Solution Tree 12/14/21 Professional development . $15,000 Academic Services
St. Patrick School
. . Archdiocese of Louisville . .
Solution Tree 12/14/21 Professional development $13,500 Academic Services
St. Stephen Martyr School
Archdiocese of Louisville
Solution Tree 12/14/21 Professional development $26,000 Academic Services
John Paul Il Academy
. . Archdiocese of Louisville . .
Solution Tree 12/14/21 Professional development $20,000 Academic Services
St. Andrew Academy
Archdiocese of Louisville
Solution Tree 06/07/22 Professional development ) $6,500 Academic Services
Ascension School
. . Archdiocese of Louisville . .
Solution Tree 06/07/22 Professional development $18,500 Academic Services
Pastoral Center
Archdiocese of Louisville
Solution Tree 06/07/22 Professional development $21,000 Academic Services
Pastoral Center

13




Summary of Professional Services Contracts
As of July 1, 2021

Contract Name

Vendor Ownership
Status

Approval Date

Description of Services

Schools/Groups

Over
$20,000
(Board Approved)

Under
$20,000
(Supt. Approved)

Division

Archdiocese of Louisville

Solution Tree 06/07/22 Professional development ) $27,200 Academic Services
St. Rita School
Spalding University, - . . - -
P 8 4 08/31/21 Crisis intervention and therapy Various schools $78,000 Academic Services
Department of Psychology
Spreadlove Enterprise 06/29/22 Professional development JCPS Educators $12,500 Academic Services
Pathfinder School of
Staci Kimmons Woman Owned 03/29/22 Professional development Innovation $15,490 Academic Services
Stage One: The Louisville . . . .
. . 10/26/21 Professional development Various schools $177,200 Academic Services
Children's Theatre
St Meredith db
even e.re I @ 07/13/21 Plant and animal life workshops Summer Backpack League $27,200 Academic Services
Crooked River Farms
Technical support and . . . .
SupportEd Woman Owned 09/28/21 . Curriculum & Instruction $10,000 Academic Services
professional development
Minority O d
The Decode Project inority Ywne 10/26/21 Literacy program Various schools $100,000 Academic Services
Woman Owned
Asst. Superintendents,
The Leadership Academy 06/28/22 Professional development Chiefs, Executive Admins $127,000 Academic Services
& Directors
The Louisville Orchestra 08/17/21 Making Music Program Students in grades 4 and 5 $65,000 Academic Services
ThinkCERCA 06/07/22 Professional development Various schools $125,000 Academic Services
ThinkCERCA 06/07/22 Software licenses Various schools $947,999 Academic Services
Thomas Guskey 09/30/21 Standard-based grading Teaching and Learning $4,900 Academic Services
. ) Louisville Growing Readers . . .
Unite for Literacy 07/27/21 o Kindergarten students $550,000 Academic Services
subscription program
Unite for Literac Original contract of $550,000
¥ 03/29/22 increased by $393,750 for additional Kindergarten students $393,750 Academic Services

(Amendment)

services

14




Summary of Professional Services Contracts
As of July 1, 2021

Contract Name

Vendor Ownership
Status

Approval Date

Description of Services

Schools/Groups

Over
$20,000
(Board Approved)

Under
$20,000
(Supt. Approved)

Division

University of Kentucky Next

. . 07/27/21 Professional development Various schools $50,000 Academic Services
Generation Leadership
University of Louisville
y . 08/17/21 Health consultation services Early Childhood $87,640 Academic Services
Research Foundation
University of Louisville . .
Original contract of $87,640 increased . . .
Research Foundation 03/08/22 & S, . . Early Childhood $31,000 Academic Services
by $31,000 for additional services
(Amendment)
U.S. Math R dba Math
@ ecovery .a @ 04/12/22 Professional development Various schools $28,550 Academic Services
Recovery Council
U.S. Math Recovery, Inc. 06/07/22 Professional development Various schools $85,000 Academic Services
Visually Impaired Preschool 08/17/21 Special education services Early Childhood $165,778 Academic Services
Visually Impaired Preschool 06/28/22 Special education services Early Childhood $182,336 Academic Services
JCPS students, staff & . .
VitalityDx, LLC., dba SphereDx 06/07/22 Covid-19 testing services ) $225,000 Academic Services
family members
Waterford Institute 07/27/21 Software licenses Various schools $316,200 Academic Services
Wren Media Group, LLC. 05/25/22 Mini Deeper Learning Symposium The Acadamy at Shawnee $7,500 Academic Services
Amberican P B , Administrators & District .
mberican Frogram bureau 06/07/22 Keynote speaker ministrators tstric $21,000 Communications
Inc. Leaders
Diversity, Equity, and Diversity, Equity, and
7PM Group Minority Owned 07/27/21 Minority Business Enterprise support ¥, EQUity, $108,000 ¥, EQUity,
Poverty Poverty
Diversity, Equity, and Diversity, Equity, and
7PM Group Minority Owned 06/28/22 Minority Business Enterprise support ¥, EQUity, $108,000 ¥, EQUity,
Poverty Poverty
Acad f Music Producti M k and Highland Di ity, Equity, and
cademy of Music Production Minority Owned 01/19/22 Music program eyzeek and Highlan $6,000 iversity, Equity, an

Education & Development

Middle

Poverty




Summary of Professional Services Contracts

As of July 1, 2021

Contract Name

Vendor Ownership

Status

Approval Date

Description of Services

Schools/Groups

Over
$20,000
(Board Approved)

Under
$20,000
(Supt. Approved)

Division

Ad campaign for McKinney-Vento

Diversity, Equity, and

Diversity, Equity, and

Al Dia en America Minority Owned 02/09/22 $12,000
awareness Poverty Poverty
Alpha Lambda Educational Di ity, Equity, and Di ity, Equity, and
pha tambda k ucationa Minority Owned 06/15/22 Summer Inittiatives for students Iversity, tquity, an $8,000 Iversity, tquity, an
Foundation Poverty Poverty
Best College Match Minority Owned College coaching and preparation Diversity, Equity, and Diversity, Equity, and
g . y 11/10/21 g ni g . prep Yy, Equity, $10,000 Yy, Equity,
Foundation Woman Owned initiative Poverty Poverty
1/2 Woman Documentary & Book for Immigrants Diversity, Equity, and Diversity, Equity, and
Best Dad Media, LLC. / 06/01/22 ey mmig v, EQUItY $6,000 ¥, EQUItY
Owned journey to graduation Poverty Poverty
N . . Diversity, Equity, and
Create Minority Owned 10/26/21 Professional development Various schools $50,000 Poverty
Devonshire Smith Diversit College assistance for Diversity, Equity, and
. . ¥ Minority Owned 08/18/21 g ] Various schools $17,500 ¥, Equity
& Education Solutions Black Student Unions of JCPS Poverty
Minority Owned Diversity, Equity, and
Donna Y. Ford ¥ 10/26/21 Professional development Various schools $50,000 ¥, Equity
Woman Owned Poverty
. . o . . Diversity, Equity, and
Leading Equity Minority Owned 10/26/21 Professional development Various schools $50,000 Poverty
. . Diversity, Equity, and
Louisville Urban League 04/26/22 Street Academy Program Various schools $3,000,000 Poverty
Minority Owned Diversity, Equity, and
Loyal Education Consulting ¥ 10/26/21 Professional development Various schools $50,000 ¥, Equity
Woman Owned Poverty
Minority Owned Diversity, Equity, and
Loyal Education Consulting ¥ 10/26/21 Professional learning JCPS Cohort $30,000 ¥, Equity
Woman Owned Poverty
. . . . . . Diversity, Equity, and
Millennium Learning Concepts | Minority Owned 11/09/21 Professional development Various schools $50,000 Poverty
Minority Owned Diversity, Equity, and
Sanee Bell ¥ 10/26/21 Professional development Various schools $50,000 ¥, Equity
Woman Owned Poverty
Minority Owned Diversity, Equity, and
Shantel Crosby ¥ 10/26/21 Professional development Various schools $50,000 ¥, Equity

Woman Owned

Poverty




Summary of Professional Services Contracts

As of July 1, 2021

. Over Under
Vendor Ownership L . L
Contract Name - Approval Date Description of Services Schools/Groups $20,000 $20,000 Division
(Board Approved) | (Supt. Approved)
Amends previous contract for
Bright Approach Woman Owned 12/14/21 o P ) Various students $100,000 Exceptional Child Education
additional services and extends term
Dr. Robert Pennington 05/11/22 Professional Learning ECE $6,800 Exceptional Child Education
Illuminate Education 10/07/21 Software licenses Various schools $98,000 Exceptional Child Education
NCS Pearson 07/27/21 Software licenses Various schools $585,017 Exceptional Child Education
Ohio Valley Educational
¥ . 01/11/22 Student evaluations and IEP's ECE $90,000 Exceptional Child Education
Cooperative
Ohio Valley Educational Origianal contract increased b
Cooperative (Amendment to 06/28/22 & $80,000 y ECE $80,000 Exceptional Child Education
PSC) ’
Presence Learning 08/31/21 Clinical services platform ECE $706,640 Exceptional Child Education
Presence Learning Amended to extend term
06/28/22 ECE 0 Exceptional Child Education
(Amendment to PSC) /28/ (no additional cost) ? P
Pyramid Educational
¥ 06/07/22 Professional development Various schools $20,000 Exceptional Child Education
Consultants, LLC
Crystal Reporting Solutions 03/29/22 Original contract of $42,900 increased Financial Services $15,000 Financial Services
(Amendment) by $15,000 for additional services !
Crystal Reporting Solutions 06/07/22 Custom report development Financial Services $42,900 Financial Services
Duff & Phelps Holding 06/07/22 Property appraisals of JCPS buildings Financial Services $19,350 Financial Services
Corporation dba Kroll, Inc. perty app & !
Accounts Payable and
Knowledge Lake 03/29/22 Robotic Process Automation i $38,750 Financial Services

Nutrition Services




Summary of Professional Services Contracts

As of July 1, 2021

Contract Name

Vendor Ownership
Status

Approval Date

Description of Services

Schools/Groups

Over
$20,000
(Board Approved)

Under
$20,000
(Supt. Approved)

Division

Tachau Meek PLC 04/18/22 Legal representation General Counsel $19,500 General Counsel
Origianl Contract $19,500 amended to
Tachau Meek PLC 04/26/22 extend term & add funding for General Counsel $75,500 General Counsel
additional services
Occupational & Clinical Medical
Concentra Medical Centers 05/24/22 P Services Human Resources $250,000 Human Resources
Teach Upbeat 07/27/21 Teacher engagement and retention Human Resources $110,000 Human Resources
U'Sellis Mayer & Associates 05/24/22 Legal services Human Resources $200,000 Human Resources
Minority Owned
Dr. Christi E. Monk ¥ 12/14/21 Professional development Operations Division $20,000 Operations
Woman Owned
Contract amended to included
Dynamic Ideas (Amendment) 02/01/22 . ] Operations Division $65,000 Operations
additional services
NCS Pearson, Inc. 06/28/22 Software licenses Various schools $248,500 Research & Accountability
Amplified IT 07/27/21 | Amplified Labs ePortfolio subscription Various schools $100,000 Technology
Bright Bytes 08/17/21 Data Analytics Platform Various schools $166,900 Technology
Dean Dorton Allen Ford, PLLC. 06/07/22 Cybersecurity and forensic services JCPS district $50,000 Technology
Intrado Life and Safety 10/07/21 Paging devices Various schools $116,400 Technology




Summary of Professional Services Contracts

As of July 1, 2021

Vendor Ownershi o Uliieta
Contract Name - B Approval Date Description of Services Schools/Groups $20,000 $20,000 Division
(Board Approved) | (Supt. Approved)
Interstate Studios 05/24/22 School photography services Various schools $20,000 Technology
Legacy Partners International . .
. . 10/07/21 Software licenses Various schools $150,000 Technology
dba Renzulli Learning
Nearpod 06/28/22 Software licenses Various schools $400,000 Technology
Pear Deck 07/27/21 Software licenses Various schools $147,000 Technology
Screencastify 07/27/21 Software licenses Various schools $125,250 Technology
Texthelp 08/17/21 Software licenses Various schools $202,624 Technology
$52,999,662 $381,003 Grand Total




